
SILGA 2024
Low Net ..Low Gross throw out 1 bad hole Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Kupers, Lexie $7.00
Gerdes, Twyla $7.00
Rintala, Jan $6.00
Janis, Lynne $6.00
Child, Brenda $3.50
Thompson, CeCe $3.50
Total Purse $33.00
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SILGA 2024
Low Net ..Low Gross throw out 1 bad hole Leaderboard

Gross Low net, low gross...throw out worst hole - All players

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Kupers, Lexie
Red 77 $7.00

2 Janis, Lynne 84 $6.00

3 Child, Brenda
Red 85 $3.50

-- Rintala, Jan
Red 85

-- Thompson, CeCe
Red 89

4 Newton, June 89

-- Gerdes, Twyla
Red 93

5 Irvin, Melva
Red 97

-- Trimbell, Pat
Red 102

 6 Hardin, Gail
Red  DNF

7 Divita, Tina NS

Total Purse Allocated: $16.50
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SILGA 2024
Low Net ..Low Gross throw out 1 bad hole Leaderboard

Net Low net, low gross...throw out worst hole - All players

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Kupers, Lexie
Red 67

1 Gerdes, Twyla
Red 67 $7.00

2 Rintala, Jan
Red 68 $6.00

-- Child, Brenda
Red 69

3 Thompson, CeCe
Red 69 $3.50

-- Janis, Lynne 72
-- Newton, June 71

4 Trimbell, Pat
Red 72

-- Irvin, Melva
Red 77

 5 Hardin, Gail
Red  DNF

6 Divita, Tina NS

Total Purse Allocated: $16.50
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